TIME

1900

1903

1937

1903

19##

19##

2000

U.S. Department of Homeland Security

Flotilla 130-02-04 Member Meeting

Tuesday, <<DATE>>

1900 - 2100, Coho Room, Pier 36, Seattle

MINUTES
AGENDA ITEM

Call to Order
##t Members of Flotilla 130-02-04 PRESENT

Member Training

King County Sheriff’s Office, Marine Rescue Dive Unit.

Amateur Radio Information
Amateur Radio licensing programs are available.
o $16.00 course fee.
o

Awards/Recognition/New Members
Introduction of Guests

o
Awards
o
New Members
o
Agenda ltem
Agenda ltem
BREAK

United States Coast Guard Auxiliary

LEAD/FACILITATOR

Efrem Krisher

Sgt. Rovik
Deputy Chris Medker

Daniel Stevens

NAME

NAME

NAME



204# Flotilla Business
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e Other Announcements / Discussion
o)
204# ADJOURN

Respectfully Submitted,

Michael Boyle, FSO-SR
Flotilla 130-02-04

NAME



