

Flotilla 130-02-04 Member Meeting Tuesday, <<DATE>> 1900 – 2100, Coho Room, Pier 36, Seattle

MINUTES

TIME	AGENDA ITEM	LEAD/FACILITATOR
1900	Call to Order ## Members of Flotilla 130-02-04 PRESENT	Efrem Krisher
1903	Member Training	Sgt. Rovik Deputy Chris Medker
•	King County Sheriff's Office, Marine Rescue Dive Unit.	. ,
1937	Amateur Radio Information Amateur Radio licensing programs are available.	Daniel Stevens
1903	Awards/Recognition/New Members Introduction of Guests O Awards O New Members O	NAME
19##	Agenda Item	NAME
19## •	Agenda Item	NAME
2000	BREAK	

20## **ADJOURN**

Respectfully Submitted,

Michael Boyle, FSO-SR Flotilla 130-02-04